
POS NOM POBLACIÓ CATEGORIA TOTAL TRAM 1 TRAM 2 DESCENS* TRAM 4
1 JORDI TEMPORAL BASSA PUIGCERDA MASC 30 0:16:26 00:04:07 0:04:22 00:03:36 00:04:21
2 DAVID CHECA CARRERA SANT FRUITÓS DE BAGES MASC 30 0:16:44 00:04:09 0:04:26 00:03:51 00:04:18
3 ESTEBAN LEIS CES TORTOSA MASC 30 0:17:00 00:04:11 0:04:38 00:03:56 00:04:15
4 CARLES MAS SERRA SILS MASC 30 0:17:04 00:04:08 0:04:27 00:04:08 00:04:21
5 ROGER ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ MANRESA MASC 40 0:17:05 00:04:17 0:04:22 00:04:01 00:04:25
6 JOSE ANTONIO HERMIDA RAMOS PUIGCERDÀ MASC 40 0:17:06 00:04:21 0:04:25 00:03:42 00:04:38
7 DANIEL RIBALTA BOSCH NAVARCLES MASC 30 0:17:21 00:04:11 0:04:48 00:03:57 00:04:25
8 JAUME LLOP CARMONA BARCELONA MASC 40 0:17:38 00:04:29 0:04:47 00:03:44 00:04:38
9 ALBERT BOSCH PUMAROLA PALAFRUGELL MASC 30 0:17:38 00:04:27 0:04:35 00:04:10 00:04:26

10 JOAN ALERT OLVAN MASC ÈLIT 0:17:39 00:04:22 0:04:44 00:04:10 00:04:23
11 LLUIS TRAFACH TOMAS GIRONA MASC 50 0:17:41 00:04:15 0:04:46 00:04:10 00:04:30
12 JOAN VALLÈS CANO SANT FRUITÓS DE BAGES MASC ÈLIT 0:17:45 00:04:21 0:04:27 00:04:24 00:04:33
13 JORDI-IGNASI GRAU COSTA CALLUS MASC 50 0:17:54 00:04:27 0:04:44 00:04:08 00:04:35
14 ROBERT COLILLAS -, -- MASC 30 0:18:01 00:04:41 0:04:37 00:04:11 00:04:32
15 NANDO JUVANY -, -- MASC 40 0:18:23 00:04:17 0:04:34 00:04:18 00:05:14
16 XAVIER CLOTET CUMELLAS MANRESA MASC ÈLIT 0:18:35 00:04:39 0:05:16 00:04:18 00:04:22
17 MOI TORRALLARDONA CASTELLFOLLIT DEL BOIX MASC 50 0:18:38 00:04:47 0:04:40 00:04:36 00:04:35
18 AXEL JIMENEZ TOBAL TERRASSA MASC ÈLIT 0:18:43 00:04:26 0:04:43 00:04:54 00:04:40
19 JOSEP MARIA SAGUES CODINA SURIA MASC +60 0:18:50 00:04:55 0:04:54 00:04:29 00:04:32
20 PAU CABALLO COSTA -, -- MASC ÈLIT 0:19:41 00:04:17 0:04:25 00:04:23 00:06:36
21 JOSEP MARIA DABAN ISERM PALAFRUGELL MASC 30 0:20:25 00:04:35 0:05:00 00:06:02 00:04:48
22 ABEL CASTELLS BOIXADER -, -- MASC +60 0:20:32 00:04:43 0:05:01 00:04:49 00:05:59
23 SANDRA SANTANYES MURILLO SABADELL FEMENÍ 0:20:47 00:04:32 0:04:40 00:05:53 00:05:42
24 JOSÉ BARAHONA PÉREZ MOLINS DE REI MASC 50 0:21:13 00:04:56 0:05:08 00:05:47 00:05:22
25 JORDI ANTICO GRASSOT PALAFRUGELL MASC 40 0:21:56 00:05:01 0:05:36 00:05:54 00:05:25
26 JOAN MENGUAL BORDAS MONTCADA I REIXAC MASC 30 0:22:34 00:05:40 0:04:36 0 00:12:18
27 NURIA ESPINOSA VENDRELL SANT PERE DE RIBES FEMENÍ 0:22:41 00:05:23 0:04:55 00:06:26 00:05:57
28 LUIS MUÑOZ SANCHEZ BARCELONA MASC 40 0:22:49 00:04:59 0:04:39 00:06:11 00:07:00
29 JORDI DIAZ FRANCES LLIÇA D'AMUNT MASC 40 0:23:16 00:04:59 0:05:18 00:07:39 00:05:20

CLASSIFICACIÓ
E-Bike Challenge MASTER



POS NOM POBLACIÓ CATEGORIA TOTAL TRAM 1 TRAM 2 DESCENS* TRAM 4
30 CARLOS MARTTIN ARIAS BARCELONA MASC 30 0:23:32 00:05:52 0:05:22 0 00:12:18
31 RAMON SANTEULARIA -, -- MASC ÈLIT 0:24:55 00:04:58 0:05:10 00:07:44 00:07:03
32 JOAN CARLES BRENCHAT BALAÑA BARCELONA MASC 40 0:25:13 00:05:12 0:06:08 00:06:22 00:07:31
33 ALEX RUEDA -, -- MASC 50 0:26:55 00:05:23 0:07:50 00:06:51 00:06:51
34 ORIOL TORRES USTRELL -, -- MASC ÈLIT 0:27:55 00:07:47 0:04:32 00:09:37 00:05:59
35 JOSEP CASAIN -, -- MASC 50 0:30:17 00:07:26 0:06:10 00:09:12 00:07:29


	Classificació

